



Pos	Part Number	Description	Additional Text	Quantity
1	76511059000	STARTER-CABLE L=570MM 08		1.00
2	76111059050	Battery cable		1.00
3	76111097000	Ground wire		1.00
4	76111056044	Retaining bracket battery compl		1.00
5	58411053100	BATTERY 12V 8,6AH 03		1.00
6	58411097100	GROUND CABLE D=6MM L=140MM '97		1.00
7	58211058000	Starter reley 12V 99		1.00
8	58011109130	Plug-in fuse, big 30A		2.00
8	58011109125	FUSE 25 A		1.00
9	61941031000	Engine control unit "KTKZ"		1.00
10	61111057000	RELAY CM1A-R-12V-H80 07		5.00
11	61741031050	Rubber mount ECU		1.00
12	76111055000	Electrical system support		1.00
14	0024060106	HH COLLAR SCREW M6X10 TX30		5.00

15	0902060083	Oval head screw ISO 7380 M 6X8		2.00
16	0912050083	SHCS DIN 912 M5x8		1.00
18	58211058050	BRACKET RUBBER F.STARTRELAY 07		1.00
21	62111059060	COVER POSITIVE POLE		1.00
22	12011016000	WASHER 6 X 12 X 3		2.00
23	0025060126	HH collar screw M6x12 TX30		3.00
24	0025060166	HH collar screw M6x16 TX30		2.00
25	0934060003	Hex. nut DIN 934 M6		2.00
26	0900000601201	Lock screw M6x12 RIPP LOCK		2.00
28	58411098100	CONTACT WASHER M6 VSV-K6		3.00
29	0024060206	HH collar screw M6x20 TX30		2.00
30	61542090000	Angle sensor		1.00
31	76142090010	Adapter plate 6D sensor		1.00